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ANNUALACTIVITYCALENDARFORTHESESSION2023-24

Name Of The Date Of No.Of
Month OccasioniActivity | Celebration | D2V Days: |, Rk
Utkal Diwas 01.04.2023 Saturday 01 Observance
Dr.AmbedkarJayanti/ .
Apri Mahavisuva Sankranti 14.04.2023 Frday 01
pril
Id-Ul Fitre 22.05.2023 Saturday 01
05.05.2023 , .
M Summer Vacation To FSr:tlSryd‘;o 38
ay 17.06.2023 Y
RathaYatra 20.06.2023 | Tuesday 0
June | BahudaYatra 28.06.2023 | Wednesday 01
Id-Ul-Zuha 30.06.2023 Friday 01
PeriodicAssessment-1/UT-
| 27.7.2023 Tuesdayto
Jul (Class:-6th,7t,8th,gth, 10 To Monday 05
uly | a12t) 31-07-2023
Muharam 28.07.2023 Friday 01
Periodic Assessment-
August HUT-l
sy - - 25082023 | Fri
th 7th ath gth 40th 44th .08. idayto
gm37 ,8th gth 10t 11t"&1 To Saturday 07
31.07.2023
UT-l:Class-11th
IndependenceDay 15.08.2023 Tuesday 01 Observance
RakshyaBandhan 30.08.2023 | Wednesday 01
GuruDiwas 05.09.2023 Tuesday 01 Observance
September Janmastami 06.09.2023 | Wednesday 01
Ganesh Puja 19.09.2023 Tuesday 01
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Month Occasion/Activity Celebration Day Days Remark
‘ Nuakhai 20.09.2023 | Wednesday | 01
GandhiJayanti 02.10.2023 | Monday 01 Observance
SummativeAssessment-1
(Class: - 03.10.2023
6th,7th,8th, 9th,10th, &12 To Tuesdayto 09
th) 11.10.2023 Saturday
October Summativeassessment-1
Class: - 11th
Mahalaya 14.10.2023 Saturday 01
X - 20.10.2023to Friday to 09
Durga Puja Holidays 30.10.2023 Monday
Diwali 12.11.2023 Sunday 01
Sishu Divas 14.11.2023 Tuesday 01 Observance
November
RahasPurnima 27.11.2023 Monday 01
ThakarbapaJayanti 29.11.2023 Tuesday 01
Prathamastami Go.124025 Tuesday 01
- 07.12.2023
S?rtllclaldchssessment-llll T Thursdayto o5
(Class:-6th, 7th, 8th,9th) 11220281 . Maonday
Dacaniber PreBoardExamination-1 05‘1.?.5023 Tuesdayto 12
" th
(Class:- 10th & 12™) 16.12.2023 Monday
PeriodicAssessment-Il/ 07.12.2023
UT-Il (Class-11™) To Thwdays| - o
09.12.2023 y
23.12.2023 Saturday 07
X-Mas Holidays To To Excluding
30.12.2023 Saturday 1 Sunday
NewYear - 01.01.2024 Monday 01
Makar Sankranti 14.0102024 Sunday 01
Ja
MUY | pre-BoardExamination—2 05‘0::.:02024 Fridayto 12
-40th th
(Class:10"& 12') 16.01.2024 Tuesday
PeriodicAssessment- IV 01.02.2024to
. Thursdayto
(Class:-6th,7th,8th,9th) 03.02.2024 Saturday 03
PeriodicAssessment-lll 05‘0.1].5024 Thursdayto 12
.- th
February | (¢13% ) 16.01.2024 | Saturday
Basanta Panchami 14.02.2024 | Wednesday 01
Clss10th&12th 32-02%024
CBSEExamination-2024 e




.

| Month

nNaine Wi 1w

awe wi

(A LS FL ] |

Occasion/Activity Celebration Day Days Remark
( decided by
CBSE
MahaShivaratri 08.03.2024 Friday 01
SummativeAssessment-2 11'0?.'2024 \I:VA o;day;o 10
(Class:6th, 7th gth gth 11th) 9 eancsaay
March 20.03.2024
Dola Purnima 24.03.2024 Sunday 01
Holi 25.03.2024 Monday 01
Good Friday 29.03.2024 | Friday 01

N.B: The rest days ( not mentionedinthe calendar) are workingdays except government
Holidays. However, the programs may be changed as per different circular issued by
Govt./CBSE/ and also in case of exigency during this session.
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